Design Worksheet

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Design:Pumpkin -S2.JAN

Height:

Width:

Stitches:

Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Hoop:

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer:

Total bobbin:

115.7 mm
124.1 mm
8,458

2

1

1

Pure Cotton
Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

17.32m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name
1. 1985 Garden Green Madeira Neon Polyester

2. 1625 Almond

Chart

Madeira Neon Polyester




